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Jönssons Pokal Miniorer Malmö

Final results (16 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 GJALDBÆK Mikkel DEN FKT KOBENHAVN

2 HORN Christoffer DEN FKT KOBENHAVN

3 GORCZYCA Tomasz POL UKS ATENA GDANS

3 FAHLVIK Axel SWE EGF SOLNA

5 HÖJER Moltas SWE EGF SOLNA

6 KRÖCKEL Emil SWE JKS STOCKHOLM

7 GUNNARSSON Jesper SWE KFK KALMAR

8 KARLSEN Jonas DEN RFK RUDERSDAL

9 GORCZYCA Jakub POL UKS ATENA GDANS

10 FRID Magnus SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

11 KOLARE Simon SWE YFK YSTAD

12 LINDEHAMMER Elliot SWE MF19 MALMÖ

13 WILLKRANS Axel SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

14 PERSSON TÖRN Caspian SWE YFK YSTAD
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Jönssons Pokal Miniorer Malmö

Formula of the competition

16 fencers

Poules round 1:

16 fencers

3 poules 

16 qualifiers

Poules round 2:

16 fencers

3 poules 

16 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 14 fencers
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Jönssons Pokal Miniorer Malmö

Initial ranking (16 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 BEKALARCZYK Katarzyna POL UKS ATENA GDANS

1 BEKALARCZYK Monika POL UKS ATENA GDANS

1 GJALDBÆK Mikkel DEN FKT KOBENHAVN

1 HORN Christoffer DEN FKT KOBENHAVN

1 GORCZYCA Tomasz POL UKS ATENA GDANS

1 FAHLVIK Axel SWE EGF SOLNA

1 HÖJER Moltas SWE EGF SOLNA

1 KRÖCKEL Emil SWE JKS STOCKHOLM

1 GUNNARSSON Jesper SWE KFK KALMAR

1 KARLSEN Jonas DEN RFK RUDERSDAL

1 GORCZYCA Jakub POL UKS ATENA GDANS

1 FRID Magnus SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

1 KOLARE Simon SWE YFK YSTAD

1 LINDEHAMMER Elliot SWE MF19 MALMÖ

1 WILLKRANS Axel SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

1 PERSSON TÖRN Caspian SWE YFK YSTAD
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Jönssons Pokal Miniorer Malmö

Poules round 1

Poule number 1  11:00  Piste number 9

Referee: ROSENLUND Björn 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

WILLKRANS Axel GFK GÖTEBORG 0.400 -6 14 4

LINDEHAMMER Elliot MF19 MALMÖ 0.200 -6 15 5

PERSSON TÖRN Caspian YFK YSTAD 0.000 -20 5 6

GORCZYCA Tomasz UKS ATENA GDANS 0.800 7 20 3

BEKALARCZYK Katarzyna UKS ATENA GDANS 0.800 10 22 2

GJALDBÆK Mikkel FKT KOBENHAVN 0.800 15 23 1
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Poule number 2  11:00  Piste number 10

Referee: GÖTHBERG VON TROIL Gabriella 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

KOLARE Simon YFK YSTAD 0.500 5 15 3

BEKALARCZYK Monika UKS ATENA GDANS 0.000 -20 0 5

HÖJER Moltas EGF SOLNA 0.500 0 12 4

GUNNARSSON Jesper KFK KALMAR 0.750 5 15 2

HORN Christoffer FKT KOBENHAVN 0.750 10 18 1
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Poule number 3  11:00  Piste number 11

Referee: LEJON Viktoria 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

KRÖCKEL Emil JKS STOCKHOLM 0.500 3 15 2

FAHLVIK Axel EGF SOLNA 1.000 17 20 1

FRID Magnus GFK GÖTEBORG 0.250 -11 6 5

KARLSEN Jonas RFK RUDERSDAL 0.500 -1 11 3

GORCZYCA Jakub UKS ATENA GDANS 0.250 -8 8 4
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Jönssons Pokal Miniorer Malmö

Ranking of poules, round number 1 (16 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 FAHLVIK Axel EGF SOLNA 1.000 17 20 qualified

2 GJALDBÆK Mikkel FKT KOBENHAVN 0.800 15 23 qualified

3 BEKALARCZYK Katarzyna UKS ATENA GDANS 0.800 10 22 qualified

4 GORCZYCA Tomasz UKS ATENA GDANS 0.800 7 20 qualified

5 HORN Christoffer FKT KOBENHAVN 0.750 10 18 qualified

6 GUNNARSSON Jesper KFK KALMAR 0.750 5 15 qualified

7 KOLARE Simon YFK YSTAD 0.500 5 15 qualified

8 KRÖCKEL Emil JKS STOCKHOLM 0.500 3 15 qualified

9 HÖJER Moltas EGF SOLNA 0.500 0 12 qualified

10 KARLSEN Jonas RFK RUDERSDAL 0.500 -1 11 qualified

11 WILLKRANS Axel GFK GÖTEBORG 0.400 -6 14 qualified

12 GORCZYCA Jakub UKS ATENA GDANS 0.250 -8 8 qualified

13 FRID Magnus GFK GÖTEBORG 0.250 -11 6 qualified

14 LINDEHAMMER Elliot MF19 MALMÖ 0.200 -6 15 qualified

15 PERSSON TÖRN Caspian YFK YSTAD 0.000 -20 5 qualified

16 BEKALARCZYK Monika UKS ATENA GDANS 0.000 -20 0 qualified
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Jönssons Pokal Miniorer Malmö

Poules round 2

Poule number 1  12:50  Piste number 9

Referee: LEJON Viktoria 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

FAHLVIK Axel EGF SOLNA 1.000 18 20 1

KOLARE Simon YFK YSTAD 0.000 -13 7 5

FRID Magnus GFK GÖTEBORG 0.500 -3 13 4

GORCZYCA Jakub UKS ATENA GDANS 0.500 -2 11 3

GUNNARSSON Jesper KFK KALMAR 0.500 0 14 2
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Poule number 2  12:50  Piste number 10

Referee: GÖTHBERG VON TROIL Gabriella 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

KRÖCKEL Emil JKS STOCKHOLM 0.750 5 16 2

WILLKRANS Axel GFK GÖTEBORG 0.000 -12 8 5

LINDEHAMMER Elliot MF19 MALMÖ 0.250 -11 7 4

HORN Christoffer FKT KOBENHAVN 1.000 15 20 1

GJALDBÆK Mikkel FKT KOBENHAVN 0.500 3 14 3
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Poule number 3  12:50  Piste number 11

Referee: ROSENLUND Björn 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

GORCZYCA Tomasz UKS ATENA GDANS 1.000 22 25 1

BEKALARCZYK Monika UKS ATENA GDANS 0.000 -21 4 6

BEKALARCZYK Katarzyna UKS ATENA GDANS 0.200 -11 10 5

HÖJER Moltas EGF SOLNA 0.800 8 20 2

PERSSON TÖRN Caspian YFK YSTAD 0.400 -5 13 4

KARLSEN Jonas RFK RUDERSDAL 0.600 7 17 3
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Jönssons Pokal Miniorer Malmö

Ranking of poules, round number 2 (16 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 FAHLVIK Axel EGF SOLNA 1.000 18 20 qualified

2 GORCZYCA Tomasz UKS ATENA GDANS 1.000 22 25 qualified

3 HORN Christoffer FKT KOBENHAVN 1.000 15 20 qualified

4 GJALDBÆK Mikkel FKT KOBENHAVN 0.500 3 14 qualified

5 HÖJER Moltas EGF SOLNA 0.800 8 20 qualified

6 KRÖCKEL Emil JKS STOCKHOLM 0.750 5 16 qualified

7 GUNNARSSON Jesper KFK KALMAR 0.500 0 14 qualified

8 KARLSEN Jonas RFK RUDERSDAL 0.600 7 17 qualified

9 BEKALARCZYK Katarzyna UKS ATENA GDANS 0.200 -11 10 qualified

10 GORCZYCA Jakub UKS ATENA GDANS 0.500 -2 11 qualified

11 FRID Magnus GFK GÖTEBORG 0.500 -3 13 qualified

12 KOLARE Simon YFK YSTAD 0.000 -13 7 qualified

13 LINDEHAMMER Elliot MF19 MALMÖ 0.250 -11 7 qualified

14 WILLKRANS Axel GFK GÖTEBORG 0.000 -12 8 qualified

15 PERSSON TÖRN Caspian YFK YSTAD 0.400 -5 13 qualified

16 BEKALARCZYK Monika UKS ATENA GDANS 0.000 -21 4 qualified
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Jönssons Pokal Miniorer Malmö

Ranking after all poule rounds (16 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 FAHLVIK Axel EGF SOLNA 1.000 35 40 qualified

2 GORCZYCA Tomasz UKS ATENA GDANS 0.900 29 45 qualified

3 HORN Christoffer FKT KOBENHAVN 0.875 25 38 qualified

4 GJALDBÆK Mikkel FKT KOBENHAVN 0.666 18 37 qualified

5 HÖJER Moltas EGF SOLNA 0.666 8 32 qualified

6 KRÖCKEL Emil JKS STOCKHOLM 0.625 8 31 qualified

7 GUNNARSSON Jesper KFK KALMAR 0.625 5 29 qualified

8 KARLSEN Jonas RFK RUDERSDAL 0.555 6 28 qualified

9 BEKALARCZYK Katarzyna UKS ATENA GDANS 0.500 -1 32 qualified

10 GORCZYCA Jakub UKS ATENA GDANS 0.375 -10 19 qualified

11 FRID Magnus GFK GÖTEBORG 0.375 -14 19 qualified

12 KOLARE Simon YFK YSTAD 0.250 -8 22 qualified

13 LINDEHAMMER Elliot MF19 MALMÖ 0.222 -17 22 qualified

14 WILLKRANS Axel GFK GÖTEBORG 0.222 -18 22 qualified

15 PERSSON TÖRN Caspian YFK YSTAD 0.200 -25 18 qualified

16 BEKALARCZYK Monika UKS ATENA GDANS 0.000 -41 4 qualified
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Jönssons Pokal Miniorer Malmö

Table of 16

1 FAHLVIK Axel
EGF SOLNA

16 ----------

FAHLVIK Axel

9 GORCZYCA Jakub
UKS ATENA GDANS

8 KARLSEN Jonas
RFK RUDERSDAL

KARLSEN Jonas
10/3

5 HÖJER Moltas
EGF SOLNA

12 LINDEHAMMER Elliot
MF19 MALMÖ

HÖJER Moltas
10/5

13 WILLKRANS Axel
GFK GÖTEBORG

4 GJALDBÆK Mikkel
FKT KOBENHAVN

GJALDBÆK Mikkel
10/4

3 HORN Christoffer
FKT KOBENHAVN

14 PERSSON TÖRN Caspian
YFK YSTAD

HORN Christoffer
10/1

11 KOLARE Simon
YFK YSTAD

6 KRÖCKEL Emil
JKS STOCKHOLM

KRÖCKEL Emil
10/5

7 GUNNARSSON Jesper
KFK KALMAR

10 FRID Magnus
GFK GÖTEBORG

GUNNARSSON Jesper
10/8

15 ----------

2 GORCZYCA Tomasz
UKS ATENA GDANS

GORCZYCA Tomasz

Table of 8

FAHLVIK Axel
10/8

GJALDBÆK Mikkel
10/1

HORN Christoffer
10/2

GORCZYCA Tomasz
10/5

Semi-finals

GJALDBÆK Mikkel
10/5

HORN Christoffer
10/7

Final

GJALDBÆK Mikkel
10/4


